R(-)-3- Hydroxy Tetrahydrofuran
S-(+)-3-Hydroxytetrahydrofuran
1-Benzyl-4-phenylamino-piperidine-4-carbonitrile
1-Benzyl-4-phenylamino-piperidine-4-carboxamide

1-Benzyl-4-phenylamino-piperidine-4-carboxylic acid

7-Chloro-5-Phenyl-1,3-Dihydro-2H-1,4-
Benzodiazepin-2-Thione (Thionordiazepam)

R-Naphthylethyl amine

4- Benzyloxybenzylidine-4-fluoroaniline
3-Hydroxy-N-Methyl-3-phenylpropylamine
1-(2-Methyl-5-nitrophenyl)guanidine
3-Chloro-4[(3-fluorobenzyl)oxylaniline
dI-threo-Ritalinic acid
d-threo-2-Phenyl-2-(piperidin-2-yl)acetamide

d-thrro- Ritalinic acid

3-Thiophene Carboxylic Acid-5-Methyl-2-[2-
(Nitrophenyl)Amino]Methy! Ester

Olivetol
Ethyl Olivetolate

Menthadienol

Ethyl 4-(1-Hydroxy-1-methylethyl)-2-propylimidazole
-5-carboxylate

(R)-1-Aminoindane HCI

» SPECIALITY PRODUCTS

CAS No.

86087-24-3
[86087-23-2]
[968-86-5]
[1096-03-3]
[84098-64-2]
[4547-02-8]
[3886-70-2]
[70627-52-0]
[42142-52-9)
[152460-07-06]
[202197-26-0]
[19395-41-6]

[160707-37-9]

[72242-31-0]
[500-66-3]
[38862-65-6]
[52154-82-2]
[144689-93-0]

[10305-73-4]

==
==
r

INTERMEDIATES AND

DRUG

Afatinib

Amprenavir / Empaglifozin
Alfentanil /Sufentanil/ Carfentanil
Alfentanil /Sufentanil/ Carfentanil
Alfentanil /Sufentanil/ Carfentanil
Alprazolam

Cinacalcet

Ezetimibe

Fluoxetine

Imatinib

Lapatinib

Methyl phenidate

Methyl phenidate

Methyl phenidate

Olanzapine

Cannabidiol

Cannabidiol

Cannabidiol

Olmesartan

Rasagiline mesylate

All transactions are carried out in conformity with patent laws applicable in the user country.

Responsibility with respect to third party's patent tights in a specific country lies exclusively with the buyer
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Methyl 1-(phenylmethyl)-4-(phenylamino)-piperidine-
4-carboxylate

1R,2S-(-)-4-Hydroxynorephedrine
2-Amino-3,5-dibromopyrazine
3,4-dihydro-6,7-dimethoxyisoquinolinehydrochloride
3,4-Dihydro-6,7-dimethoxyisoquinoline HCI
N-(1-Benzyl-4-piperidinyl)-N-phenylpropanamide HCI
N-Phenyl-N-(4-piperidinyl)-propanamide HCI
4-oxo-1,4-dihydroquinoline -3-carboxylic acid
trans-N-Boc-4-hydroxy-L-proline
4-[(4,6-Dichloro-2-pyrimidinyl)amino]benzonitrile
4-Hydroxy-3,5-Dimethylbenzonitrile

6-Bromo-4-phenylchroman-2-one

Methyl (x)- 3-(2-(benzyloxy)-5-bromophenyl)
-3-phenylpropionate

(%)-3-(2-(Benzyloxy)-5-bromophenyl)-3-
phenylpropan-1-ol

3-[(1R)-3-[Bis(1-methylethyl)amino]-1-phenylpropyl]-4
(phenylmethoxy)benzoic acid methyl ester

(1S,2S)-1-Chloro-1-phenyl-2-aminopropane
Hydrochloride

dl-1-Chloro-1-phenyl-2-aminopropane Hydrochloride

1,2-Dimethyl-5-hydroxy-1H-Indole-3-
carboxylic acid ethyl ester

MALLADI
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‘ DRUGS & PHARMACEUTICALS

INTERMEDIATES AND

SPECIALITY PRODUCTS

CAS No.

[61085-60-7]

[771-91-5]
[24241-18-7]
[20232-39-7]
[20232-39-7]
[1076-38-6]
[21409-26-7]
[13593-94-7]
[13726-69-7]
[329187-59-9]
[4198-90-7]
[156755-23-6]
[156755-24-7]

[156755-25-8]

[156755-35-0]

[25394-33-6]

[15574-49-9]

DRUG

Remifentanil

Ritodrine

Sulfalene
Tetrabenazine/Valbenazine
Tetrabenazine

Fentanyl

Fentanyl

Ivacaftor

Tenelegliptin

Etravirine

Etravirine

Fesoterodine

Fesoterodine

Fesoterodine

Fesoterodine

dextro-Amphetamine

Racemic Amphetamine

Arbitol

www.malladi.com




